
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 15-049 Name: D & S Communications Amendment 2

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/9/2015 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:3/24/2015

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to execute Amendment No. 2 to Agreement
No. A-10267 with D & S Communications, adding $77,484.86 to the existing contract amount of
$501,756.91, for a total contract amount of  $579,241.77, for the existing contract period of June 7,
2011 to April 30, 2015, for the purpose of adding the Main Phone System Software Assurance and
software upgrades and patches for the Main County telephone system.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. D&S Communications Amendment #2, 3. EXHIBIT B-2 Pricing Sheet, 4. D&S
Communications Agreement, 5. D&S Communications Amendment #1, 6. Completed Board Order, 7.
Fully Executed Agreement between the County of Monterey and D & S Communications, INc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

amendedBoard of Supervisors3/24/2015 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

